We Design Solutions
SERVO & STEPPER MOTORS • CONTROLS • AC / DC DRIVES • LINEAR ACTUATORS
SV3000 Flux Vector Drives
Leader In Technology
Danaher Motion Engineered Systems Center puts you
ahead of the game by developing products and systems to
help the performance of your machinery. Our motor control-
lers, adjustable speed drives, voltage control and condition-

© Danaher Motion14
Terminal Location Diagram
How to Order
In determining the components that comprise a drive
system, the following selections must be made for features
and options.
SV3000 Series AC Motor Drive
• Select horsepower and ranges
• AC input voltage – 460VAC/3Ø
• Motor voltage – 460V
Now select drive configuration, chassis, or enclosure, and
standard or enhanced performance models. The enhanced
performance model was designed for applications requiring
very accurate speed holding or high dynamic response.
Determine which operators are required and which remote
operator station meets this need. From the list of standard
options, select those required for your application.
AC Motor
With the motor voltage specified by the AC input voltage
(460VAC), now determine the AC motor required. For
standard performance drives, select from the table on page
11 for standard performance AC motors. For enhanced
performance drives, select from the enhanced performance
AC motors with the -01 suffix (motor supplied with encoder).
Isolation Transformer
Select KVA of transformer by adding the total KVA ratings of
all drives to be connected to the transformer. Then select
model number by primary input voltage and secondary
output voltage.
Line Reactors
If the distance between the drive and motor exceeds 50
feet, a 3Ø line reactor should be included between the drive
and motor to prevent fault trips due to cable capacitances
selected by the HP of the drive.
Options / Accessories
• Determine which options are required for your
application. This could include speed and/or load
meters.
• Options will be factory installed where applicable, and
shipped loose otherwise.
Example
An application requires a 5 HP AC motor, 1800 RPM, base
speed, C-face, TENV frame, and thermostat. The AC
adjustable speed drive specifications require an enclosed
NEMA 4/12, 1% of base speed regulation, dynamic braking,
5 HP, 460VAC three-phase input, and to be operated from a
customer-supplied PLC.  Isolation transformer will be 460V
Pri/460V secondary, 7.5 KVA, and NEMA 1 enclosed.
Item Qty Part No.
1 1 SV3405-01000*
2 1 MVM05
3 1 TRT44-007
4 1 Specify as required
*The standard performance SV3405-01000 was selected
because it meets all the requirements of the application. For